
© Copyright K-FAB Scandinavia | www.k-fab.eu | info@k-fab.eu

LOOK
This lamp is d   and is a fairly new addition to our design lamps.
By combining an airy design with the energy saving capabilities of LED lighting this lamp is 
a welcome addition to any home.

esigned by Niklas Ytterström

“The concept around this lamp sprung from the inspiration of the 
changing of the four seasons. It reflects the feeling of each state of 
the year as it can be made to look like an autumn wind breezing 
through the room, crystallizing during winter and blossoming out
from spring to summer.“

The reflectors can be turned 360 degrees around each arm to reshape the whole 
appearance of the lamp. Look comes in four colours, silver, black, copper and wood.

“The materials and colors combined with a sensible light source is
 true Scandinavian design.”



   Item
Number

64754

        Shade
Color-Material

Body
Color

Product
   (cm)

Max
  W

   IP
Class

   Class
     I/II

   Exp Cnt
      (cm)

  N.W
(kg/pc)

Pcs
Ctn

3Pcs/m Pcs/40'

Notes:

silver-metal nickel-metal D47xH38

8xLED 0.5W
1xLED 2W

Class  IIIP 20 62x62x50 1.39 8 0.024 2333

64755 IP 20 Class  II 8

64756 IP 20 8Class  II 

Know down packing, black textile cable

64757

black-metal

copper-metal

wood-metal

0.024

0.024

0.0248Class  II IP 20

64756 64755

64755 64754

nickel-metal

nickel-metal

nickel-metal

D47xH38

D47xH38

D47xH38

62x62x50

62x62x50

62x62x50

1.39

1.39

1.39

2333

2333

2333

LOOK


	页 1
	页 2

