

This lamp is designed by Niklas Ytterström and is a fairly new addition to our design lamps. By combining an airy design with the energy saving capabilities of LED lighting this lamp is a welcome addition to any home.

The reflectors can be turned 360 degrees around each arm to reshape the whole appearance of the lamp. Look comes in four colours, silver, black, copper and wood.



"The concept around this lamp sprung from the inspiration of the changing of the four seasons. It reflects the feeling of each state of the year as it can be made to look like an autumn wind breezing through the room, crystallizing during winter and blossoming out from spring to summer."

"The materials and colors combined with a sensible light source is true Scandinavian design."





64755

64756





64755 64754

ltem Number	Shade Color-Material	Body Color	Product (cm)	Max W	IP Class	Class I/II	Exp Cnt (cm)	N.W (kg/pc)	Pcs Ctn	Pcs/m³	Pcs/40'
64754	silver-metal	nickel-metal	D47xH38	8xLED 0.5W 1xLED 2W	IP 20	Class II	62x62x50	1.39	8	0.024	2333
64755	black-metal	nickel-metal	D47xH38		IP 20	Class II	62x62x50	1.39	8	0.024	2333
64756	copper-metal	nickel-metal	D47xH38		IP 20	Class II	62x62x50	1.39	8	0.024	2333
64757	wood-metal	nickel-metal	D47xH38		IP 20	Class II	62x62x50	1.39	8	0.024	2333

Notes: Know down packing, black textile cable